
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 6 FANCHIN Laura 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'03.14
2 4 VOLPINO Valeria 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'03.91
3 3 PISARONI Francesca 1998 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'04.22
4 5 QUIMI Maria Belen 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.54
5 1 FAGNANI Elisa 1997 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'04.83
6 7 DI CARLO Micol 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'05.42
7 8 BETTIN Diana 1997 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'06.37
8 2 PADUANO Fabiana 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.60
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Serie 2
1 7 ARRIGHI Giada 1997 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'06.00
2 2 PETRONIO Aurora 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'06.57
3 6 BARONI Laura 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'06.99
4 5 MARCHELLI Elisa 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'07.04
5 3 VALOTI Beatrice 1997 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'07.49
6 1 MERISIO Sofia 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'07.84
7 8 LUPO Giulia 1997 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'07.91
8 4 CARDENAS ESPARZA Mirea 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'08.68
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Serie 3
1 5 ROBIN Matilda 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'07.65
2 7 LANTERI Sofia 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'07.97
3 2 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'09.58
4 4 DE VITA Ginevra 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'09.80
5 6 DE GARAY Angelica 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.46
6 3 SOSIO Marta 1997 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'10.80
7 1 CAMAGNA Emma 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'11.79
8 8 PEZZI Paola 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'12.08
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Serie 4
1 8 CALABRIA Mirea 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'03.61
2 5 CERRI Elena 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'10.37
3 4 PICCARDO Francesca 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'12.36
4 6 FANTASIA Martina 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'13.82
5 3 BASSO Miriana 1998 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'13.88
6 2 SACRIPANTE Alice 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'16.60
7 7 CEDDIA Claudia 1998 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'16.69
8 1 BISSO Margherita 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'17.76
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100 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 FANCHIN Laura 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'03.14
2 CALABRIA Mirea 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'03.61
3 VOLPINO Valeria 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'03.91
4 PISARONI Francesca 1998 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'04.22
5 QUIMI Maria Belen 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.54
6 FAGNANI Elisa 1997 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'04.83
7 DI CARLO Micol 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'05.42
8 ARRIGHI Giada 1997 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'06.00
9 BETTIN Diana 1997 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'06.37

10 PETRONIO Aurora 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'06.57
11 PADUANO Fabiana 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.60
12 BARONI Laura 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'06.99
13 MARCHELLI Elisa 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'07.04
14 VALOTI Beatrice 1997 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'07.49
15 ROBIN Matilda 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'07.65
16 MERISIO Sofia 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'07.84
17 LUPO Giulia 1997 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'07.91
18 LANTERI Sofia 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'07.97
19 CARDENAS ESPARZA Mirea 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'08.68
20 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'09.58
21 DE VITA Ginevra 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'09.80
22 CERRI Elena 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'10.37
23 DE GARAY Angelica 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.46
24 SOSIO Marta 1997 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'10.80
25 CAMAGNA Emma 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'11.79
26 PEZZI Paola 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'12.08
27 PICCARDO Francesca 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'12.36
28 FANTASIA Martina 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'13.82
29 BASSO Miriana 1998 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'13.88
30 SACRIPANTE Alice 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'16.60
31 CEDDIA Claudia 1998 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'16.69
32 BISSO Margherita 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'17.76
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